
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-18716
HOT WORKS

AMS
Installation &
Maintenance
Solutions WA

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ Site

Michael Gray
Paul Honey

7:34 AM
28/10/2024

4:34 PM
1/11/2024

In Progress

PER-18149
CONFINED
SPACE

Cooke &
Dowsett

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ Stormwater
Tank under
Ground to First
floor Car Park

Michael
Murphy
Ryan Trott

12:27 PM
22/10/2024

12:28 PM
2/11/2024

In Progress

PER-18150
CONFINED
SPACE

Auswest
Coatings

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ Stormwater
Tank under
Ground to First
floor Car Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:00 AM
25/10/2024

12:30 PM
2/11/2024

In Progress

PER-15581
HOT WORKS

Topend
Ceilings

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ All

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
28/10/2024

5:00 PM
2/11/2024

In Progress

PER-18014
WORK AT
HEIGHT

EIRE Total
Access Pty Ltd

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ Perimeter
scaffold

Andre Poi
Jeremy
Browne
Simon
Mcnamara

2:08 PM
21/10/2024

2:08 PM
21/11/2024

In Progress

HOT WORKS
Topend
Ceilings

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ All

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

5:00 PM
9/11/2024

Pending
Approval
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