Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-18716 HOT WORKS	AMS Installation & Maintenance Solutions WA	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / Site	Michael Gray Paul Honey	7:34 AM 28/10/2024	4:34 PM 1/11/2024	In Progress
PER-18149 CONFINED SPACE	Cooke & Dowsett	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / Stormwater Tank under Ground to First floor Car Park	Michael Murphy Ryan Trott	12:27 PM 22/10/2024	12:28 PM 2/11/2024	In Progress
PER-18150 CONFINED SPACE	Auswest Coatings	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / Stormwater Tank under Ground to First floor Car Park	(No Nominated Rep)	8:00 AM 25/10/2024	12:30 PM 2/11/2024	In Progress
PER-15581 HOT WORKS	Topend Ceilings	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / All	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 28/10/2024	5:00 PM 2/11/2024	In Progress
PER-18014 WORK AT HEIGHT	EIRE Total Access Pty Ltd	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / Perimeter scaffold	Andre Poi Jeremy Browne Simon Mcnamara	2:08 PM 21/10/2024	2:08 PM 21/11/2024	In Progress
HOT WORKS	Topend Ceilings	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / All	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	5:00 PM 9/11/2024	Pending Approval